Gas Clean Filters for Chromatography, ICP, and TOC
DELIVERING CLEAN GASES
FOR ACCURATE ANALYSES
esvensson
Scantec Nordic
2
Enhanced gas quality for
maximum productivity

what you need.
7
Ordering information
Replacement Gas Clean Filters Part number
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 Filter CP17969
Agilent Gas Clean Oxygen Filter CP17970
Agilent Gas Clean Moisture Filter CP17971
Agilent Gas Clean Process Moisture Filter CP17971P
Agilent Gas Clean Charcoal Filter CP17972
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter CP17973
Connecting unit for: Part number
1 Filter (1/4 in. tube) CP7980
1 Filter (1/8 in. tube) CP7988
2 Filters (1/4 in. tube) CP738406
2 Filters (1/8 in. tube) CP738407
4 Filters (1/4 in. tube) CP7989
4 Filters (1/8 in. tube) CP736520
High fl ow connecting unit, 1/4 in. CP17984
High fl ow connecting unit, 1/8 in. CP17985
Agilent Gas Clean Process Moisture Filter:
1 Filter (SS, 1/4 in. tube)
1 Filter (SS, 1/8 in. tube)
1 Filter (SS, 3 mm tube)
1 Filter (SS, 6 mm tube)
Gas Clean Filter Kits Part number
Agilent Gas Clean Carrier Gas Kit for 7890
(inc. CP17973 Carrier Gas Filter, 1/8 in. single
connecting unit for bracket and new ring nut )
CP17988
Agilent Gas Clean Filter kit (connecting unit for
four fi lters, incl. four fi lters [1/4 in. tube*])
CP7995
Agilent Gas Clean Filter kit (connecting unit for
four fi lters, incl. four fi lters [1/8 in. tube])
CP736530
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter kit (incl. one
connecting unit 1/8 in. and two GC/MS Filters)
CP17976
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter kit (incl. one
connecting unit 1/4 in. and two GC/MS fi lters)
CP17977
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter installation kit
(incl. CP17976 1 m copper tubing, two nuts, and
two ferrules 1/8 in.)
CP17978
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 kit, 1/4 in. (incl. 2 position
connecting unit and CO2 and Moisture Filters)